






[image: PDFHALL.COM]






Menu





	 maison
	 Ajouter le document
	 Signe
	 Créer un compte







































BENASEDO SpA - ARIA

High gloss finishes for wood, endowed with high reactivity, build- up, flow and mar- resistance. LD 75 R Unsaturated polyester. STYRENE. ISOBUTYL. ACET. 75. 
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BENASEDO S.p.A. BENCRYL



Type



Monomer



Theoretical Solids %



Viscosity mPa.s. 25°C



A.V. Solids



Functionality of prepolimer



Colour [G.H.] max.



Suggested uses



PU 134



Urethane acrylated olygomer



HDDA



85



4500055000



1 max.



3,0



2



Clear finishes endowed with good flexibility, durability and abrasion resistance, for wood, paper and plastic substrates.



PE 150



Unsaturated polyester



TPGDA



66



20004000



15-25



3,0



3



STYRENE Unsaturated polyester ISOBUTYL ACET.



75



X-Y



80



Z1-Z3



Unsaturated polyester



STYRENE



75



W-Y



Unsaturated polyester



STYRENE



75



W-Y



LD 75 R



LD 100



High gloss finishes for wood, endowed with high reactivity, buildup, flow and marresistance.



3



Clear and pigmented sealers for wood, easy-sanding. Clear finishes endowed with good brightness and high hardness. Curing by U.V. or Redox. Tinting-pastes using Isobutyl Acetate version.



2



Clear and pigmented high gloss wood finishes. High-performance of brightness, hardness, body and marresistance. U.V. or Redox curing.



24-36



24-36



2



LD 150



UV 760



Unsaturated polyester



Clear and pigmented finishes for wood, U.V. or Redox curing. High reactivity with very good characteristics of build-up, flow, gloss, hardness and marresistance. Tinting-pastes using Butyl Acetate version.



20-30 BUTYL ACET.



80



Z1-Z3



STYRENE



75



Y-Z



25 -35



2



Clear and pigmented finishes, putties UV for wood,
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